PRODUCT DATA SHEET DST7M01 Rev 22.04.EN DC.US
terranova-instruments.com
Pag. 1 of 12
MOD DSREV03
T7M SERIES
SMART ELECTRONIC MULTIPOINT TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
DESCRIPTION
T7M is an electronic multipoint temperature

Pag. 6 of 12
MOD DSREV03
CODIFICATION
00 SERIES
T7M Smart electronic level multipoint transmitter
01 TYPE OF MEASURE
F Temperature
02 SENSOR TYPE
T1 PT100 MGO Ø 3 - 6 mm AISI 316 classe DIN A
T2 PT100 MGO Ø 3 - 6 mm AISI 316 classe DIN B
T3 PT100 MGO Ø 3 - 6 mm AISI 316 classe 1/4 DIN
03 MEASURING RANGE
              NUMBER of SENSORS RANGE
T01 1   0÷50...150°C
T02 2   0÷50...150°C
T03 3   0÷50...150°C
T04 4   0÷50...150°C
T05 5   0÷50...150°C
T06 6   0÷50...150°C
T07 7   0÷50...150°C
T08 8   0÷50...150°C
T09 9   0÷50...150°C
T10 10   0÷50...150°C
T11 11   0÷50...150°C
T12 12   0÷50...150°C
T13 13   0÷50...150°C
T14 14   0÷50...150°C
T15 15   0÷50...150°C
T21 1   0÷100...300°C
T22 2   0÷100...300°C
T23 3   0÷100...300°C
T24 4   0÷100...300°C
T25 5   0÷100...300°C
T26 6   0÷100...300°C
T27 7   0÷100...300°C
T28 8   0÷100...300°C
T29 9   0÷100...300°C
T30 10   0÷100...300°C
T31 11   0÷100...300°C
T32 12   0÷100...300°C
T33 13   0÷100...300°C
T34 14   0÷100...300°C
T35 15   0÷100...300°C
ZZZ Special
04 FILLING OIL
N No filling
05 PROCESS TEMPERATURE LIMITS
B Standard -40 ÷ 85°C
Z Special
06 HOUSING MATERIAL AND TYPE
A16 SS AISI 316
D04 Aluminum housing
PRODUCT DATA SHEET DST7M01 Rev 22.04.EN DC.US
terranova-instruments.com
Pag. 7 of 12
MOD DSREV03
07 PROCESS CONNECTION
        TYPE        DN        PRESSURE CLASS FACE / TYPE
S70 Screwed   1‘‘1/2  -   G-M
S81 Screwed   2”  -   G-M
F29 Flanged   40  PN 10/16   Raised Face
F32 Flanged   40  PN 25/40  Raised Face
F33 Flanged   50  PN 10/16   Raised Face
F35 Flanged   50  PN 25/40  Raised Face
F41 Flanged   65  PN 10/40  Raised Face
F44 Flanged   80  PN 10/16   Raised Face
F49 Flanged   80  PN 25/40  Raised Face
F73 Flanged   1”1/2  Class 150   Raised Face
F75 Flanged   2”  Class 150   Raised Face
F79 Flanged   3”  Class 150   Raised Face
F83 Flanged   3”  Class 300  Raised Face
F85 Flanged   4”  Class 150   Raised Face
F87 Flanged   4”  Class 300  Raised Face